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unter der folgenden Internetadresse verfugbar: www.revell.de

|
Hereby, Revell UK Ltd. GmbH declares that the radio equipment type of article 24695 is in compliance with RED Directive 2014/53/EU. The full text of the EU Declaration of Conformity is

available at the following internet address: www.revell.de
¥ Par la présente, Revell GmbH déclare que le type déquipement radio de larticle 24695 est conforme a la directive RED 2014/53/UE. Le texte complet de la déclaration de conformité UE est
disponible a Iadresse Internet suivante : www.revell.de
ILTW Hierbij verklaart Carrera Revell Europe GmbH dat de radioapparatuur van het type artikel 24695 in overeensternming is met de RED-richtlijn 2014/53/EU. De volledige tekst van de EU-verklaring van overeenstemming
is beschikbaar op het volgende internetadres: www.revell.de
I Por la presente, Carrera Revell Europe GmbH declara que el tipo de equipo de radio del articulo 24695 cumple la Directiva DER 2014/53/UE. El texto completo de la declaracion de conformidad de la UE esta disponible
en la siguiente direccion de internet: www.revell.de. =
DE

M@ Con la presente, Carrera Revell Europe GmbH dichiara che il tipo di apparecchiatura radio dellarticolo 24695 é conforme alla Direttiva RED 2014/53/UE. Il testo completo della Dichiarazione di Conformita UE & disponibile
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c € I Hiermit erklart die Carrera Revell Euroge GmbH, dass der Funkanlagentyp des Artikels 24695 der RED Richtlinie 2014/53/EU entspricht. Der vollstandige Text der EU-Konformitatserklarung ist

B3 Harmed forsakrar Carrera Revell Europe GmbH att radioutrustningstypen i artikel 24695 overensstammer med RED-direktiv 2014/53/EU. Den fullstandiga texten till EU-forsakran om dverensstammelse finns tillgénglig
pa foljande internetadress: www.revell.de
LT¥ Carrera Revell Europe GmbH erklaerer herved at radioutstyrstypeniartikkel 24695 erisamsvarmed RED-direktiv 2014/53/EU. Den fullstendige teksten til EU-samsvarserklzeringen ertilgjengelig pa folgende internettadresse: N | /
www.revell.de Z 4
LI Carrera Revell Europe GmbH erklaerer hermed, at radioudstyrstypen i artikel 24695 er i overensstemmelse med RED-direktiv 2014/53/EU. Den fulde ordlyd af EU-overensstemmelseserklaeringen er tilgeengelig ) —_— —_
pd felgende internetadresse: www.revell.de G H ’, N 1 0
L ||io= km/h

I Ersatzteile bekommen Sie im Online Shop unter wwwe.revell.de oder bei lhrem Handler vor Ort. Ersatzteil-Bestellun- S E RVl C E?
gen aus den Ubrigen Landern werden Gber die jeweiligen Distributeure abgewickelt. Bitte kontaktieren Sie Ihren Handler -
oder Ihren zustandigen Distributeur.

Spare parts are available in the online store at www.revell.de or from your local dealer. Spare parts orders from
other countries are processed via the respective distributors. Please contact your dealer or your \O(aEdlsmbulor
I KZN\ o5 pieces de rechange sont disponibles dans la boutique en ligne & ladresse www.revell.de ou chez votre
revendeur local. Les commandes de pieces de rechange en provenance dautres pays sont traitées par les distributeurs
correspondants. Veuillez contacter votre revendeur ou distributeur compétent
ICTH Reserveonderdelen zijn verkrijgbaar in de onlineshop op www.revell.de of bij uw plaatselijke dealer. Bestellingen van
reserveonderdelen in de overige landen worden afgewikkeld via de betreffende distributeurs. Neem contact op met uw
verkoper of de verantwoordelijke distributeur.
IEH M a5 piezas de repuesto estan disponibles en la tienda online en www.revell.de o en su distribuidor local. Los

Das Spielzeug darf nur an Geréte der

Schutzklasse 1l angeschlossen werden, die das

folgende Bildzeichen tragen:

This toy must only be connected to devices

of protection category Il featuring the

following icon

Le jouet ne peut étre raccordé qua des appa

reils appartenant a la classe de protection Il et

munis du pictogramme suivant

Het speelgoed mag alleen worden aangesloten op apparaten van
beschermingsklasse Il met het volgende symbool

El juguete solo puede ser conectado a equipos de clase de proteccién
Il que lleven el siguiente simbolo

Il giocattolo puo essere collegato solo ad apparecchi della classe di
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1 UBERSICHT DES MODELLS / OVERVIEW OF THE MODEL / APERCU DU MODELE /

OVERZICHT VAN HET MODEL / PANORAMICA GENERALE DEL MODELLO / OVERSIKT

OVER MODELLEN / VISTA GENERAL DEL MODELO / OVERSIKT OVER MODELLEN /

OVERSIGT OVER MODELLERNE

1A ON/ OFF

1C

til batterirummet

1B
Batteriefach
Battery
compartment
Compartiment
3 piles
Batterijvak

Compartimento
de baterfas

Vano batterie
Las till batterifack
Batteriromlas
Batterirumlas

Sicherungsschraube des Batteriefachs | Battery compartment locking screw | Vis de sécurité du
compartiment a piles | Borgschroef batterijvak | Vite di bloccaggio del vano batteria | Lasskruv for bat-
terifack | Tornillo de bloqueo del compartimento de las pilas | Laseskrue til batterirommet | Laseskrue

2 UBERSICHT DER FERNSTEUERUNG / OVERVIEW OF THE REMOTE CONTROL /
APERCU DE LA TELECOMMANDE / OVERZICHT VAN DE AFSTANDSBEDIENING /

PANORAMICA GENERALE DEL RADIOCOMANDO / OVERSIKT OVER FJARRKONT-
ROLLEN / VISTA GENERAL DEL CONTROL REMOTO / OVERSIKT FJERNKONTROLL /
OVERSIGT OVER FJERNBETJENING

2A
Richtung (links/ rechts)
Direction (left/right)
Direction (gauche / droite)
Richting (links/rechts)
@ Direccion (izq./der.)
Direzione (sinistra/destra)
Riktning (vanster/hoger)
Retning (venstre/hayre)
Retning (venstre/hajre)

2C ON/ OFF

2B

Beschleumgun?<
(Vorwarts/ Ruckwarts)
Acceleration
(forwards/backwards)
Accélération

(avant / arriere)
Acceleratie
(vooruit/achteruit)
Aceleracion

(adelante / atras)
Accelerazione
(avanti/indietro)
Acceleration
(framat/bakat)
Akselerasjon
(forover/bakover)
Acceleration (frem/tilbage)

2D

Sicherungsschraube des Batteriefachs | Battery compartment locking screw

L\/is de sécurité du compartiment a piles | Borgschroef batterijvak Lvne di
loccaggio del vano batteria | Lasskruv for batterifack | Tornillo de

del compartimento de las pilas | Laseskrue til batterirommet | Laseskrue til

batterirummet

From right handed ... ... to left handed

loqueo

Fernsteuerung fur Links- und Rechtshander / Remote control for left and right-handed drivers / Télécommande pour
auchers et droitiers / Afstandsbediening voor links- en rechtshandigen / Control remoto para usuarios diestros y zurdos
zTeIecomando per mancini e destrimani / Fjarrkontroll for vanster- och hogerhanta / Fjernkontroll for hayre- og venstre-

endte / Fjernstyring til venstre- og hejrehandede

I frequenzbereich: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Maximale Sendeleistung: < 10 dBm

I3 I3 E¥rrequency range: 2400 - 2483.5 MHz
Maximum frequencX power: < 10 dBm

¥ IZ¥ Bande de frequence : 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Puissance de fréquence maximale : < 10 dBm
¥ Frequentiegebied: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Maximale frequentievermogen: < 10 dBm
IE¥ 3 Rango de frecuencia: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Rendimiento de frecuencia maximo: < 10 dBm

‘ ‘ 24695_RC_Drift_Car_Narutol_DE-DK.indd 2

& Intervallo di frequenza: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Massima potenza di frequenza: < 10 dBm

B3 Frekvensomrade: 2 400 - 2 483,5 MHz
Maximal frekvenseffekt: < 10 dBm

LI¥ Frekvensomrade: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Maksimal frekvensytelse: < 10 dBm

X4 Frekvensomrade: 2400 - 2483,5 MHz
Maksimale frekvensydelse: < 10 dBm

3 FERNSTEUERUNG / REMOTE CONTROL / TELECOMMANDE / AFSTANDSBESTU-
RING / CONTROL REMOTO / TELECOMANDO / FJARRKONTROLL / FJERNSTYRING /
FJERNSTYRING

=

AA (LR6) + |
+ (9¥1) vy

A Batterien/Akkus fir L Batterijen/accu’s Sk | Batterier/upﬁladdnings-
die Fernsteuerung: voor de afstandsbesturing: bara batterier till fjarrkon-
Stromversorgung: DC 3 V === Stroomvoorziening: DC3 V=== trollen

Batterien: 2 x 1,5V ,AAA”
(nicht mitgeliefert) (niet meegeleverd)

I3 [T [Z3¥Batteries/re- I3 I3 Pilas/baterias para el (medfoljer ‘eJ)

chargeable batteries for the  control remoto: LT Batterier/oppladbare
remote control Suministro de corriente: DC 3V batterier til fjernstyringen:
Power supply: DC 3 V== —Pilas: 2 x 1.5V "AAA" Stramforsynin: DC 3 V==
Batteries: 2 X 1.5V "AAA” (no suministradas) Batterier: 2 x 1.5V “AAA”

(not included in the delivery) L Batterie/batterie ricarica- (medfalger ikke)

bili per il telecomando: I Batterier/oplader til
Alimentazione elettrica: DC3V  fjernstyringen:

—— Batterie: 2 x 1.5 V "AAA” Stremforsyning: DC 3 V==
Batterier: 2 x 1.5 V "AAA”
(medfalger ikke)

Batterijen: 2 x 1.5V "AAA” Stromforsorjning: DC 3 V===

Batterier: 2 x 1,5 V “AAA”

¥ 7Y Batteries/accus

pour la télécommande :
Alimentation : Batteries

3VDCamm:2X 15V« AMA»  (nONTOMItE)
(non fournies)

4 MODELL / MODEL / MODELE / MODEL / MODELO / MODELLO / MODELL /
MODELL / MODELFLY

5 LADEN DES AKKUS/ CHARGING THE BATTERY / RECHARGER LA BATTERIE / OPLA-
DEN VAN DE BATTERI) / CARICARE LA BATTERIA / LADDAR BATTERIET / CARGANDO
LA BATERIA / LADER BATTERIET / OPLADNING AF BATTERIET

LED = LED =

I3 Batterien/Akkus Puissance nominale DC  DC 5V === mediante max. 500mA
fiir das Modell: 7,4 V/500mAh Batterie  puerto USB hasta un £ Batterier / op-

Stromversorgung: Li-lon 3,70 Wh (incluse) ~ maximo de 500mA pladbare batterier for
== Nennleistung: DC Chargeur USB : X Batterie/batte- modellen:

7,AV/500 mAh/3,70Wh  Alimentation : DC5V  ~ rie ricaricabili peril ~ Stramforsyning: —
Li-lon Batterie (mitge- ——=par port USB jusqua modello: Nominell effekt: DC

liefert) max. 500mA Alimentazione elet-
USB-Ladegerat: ¥ Batterijen/accu’s trica: —= Potenza
Stromversorgung: DC 5V yoor het model:

7,4V/500mAh/3,40Wh

. Li-lon-batteri (integrert)
nominale: DC 7,4V/500  ysB-lader:

== (ber USB-Port bis Stroomvoorziening: === mAh/3,70Wh Batteria Stremforsyning: DC 5V
max. 500mA Nominaal vermogen: DC  Li-lon Si)ntegrata) ——— over USB-port opp til
f uk } Batteries/re- 7,4 V/SOO mAh/3,7OWh Caricabatteria USB: maks. 500mA
chargeable batteries  li-lon-batterij (inbegrepen)  Alimentazione elettrica:

- . i I3 Batterier/oplader
for the model: UsB-lader: DC 5V ==via Porta USB | modelflyet:

Power supply: = Stroomvoorziening: DC5  fino a max. 500mA Strgmforsyning: —
Power rating: DC 7,4y/ Y ===Via USB-poort (ol  ggx Batterier/uppladd-  Nominel Jdegge; DC
500mAh/3,70Wh Li-lon ~ Max. 500mMA ningsbara batterier till 7 4y/500mAR/3,70Wh

battery (included) f £s | Pil?s/bgtoirias mo! efllen: LiPo batteri (integreret)
USB charger: ara el modelo: Stromforsorjning: === USB-opladningsap-
Power supply: DC 5V == ~uministro de corriente:  Nominell et)fekt: DC parat:p 9sap
via USB port starting up === Rendimiento nomi- 7 4y/500mAh/3,70wh Stremforsyning: DC 5V
to max. 500mA rb]alt: RC élj\é/\/\slﬁoLTIAE/ Li-lon-batteri (integrerat) ___ over USB-port op il
I3 Batteries / accus (i?lc?udaia)' 0 UsB-laddare: max. 500mA

A Stromforsorjning: DC 5V
du modéle : Cargador USB: =i USBJ-porgt upp till

Alimentation : === Suministro de corriente:

®

6 STARTEN DES MODELLS / STARTING THE MODEL / DEMARRER LE MODELE /
STARTEN VAN HET MODEL / AVVIARE IL MODELLO / STARTA MODELLEN / DESPEGUE
DEL MODELO / STARTE MODELLEN / START AF MODELLEN

m || PUSH

7 TRIMMEN DER STEUERUNG / STEERING TRIM ADJUSTMENT / EQUILIBRAGE DE LA
COMMANDE / TRIMMEN VAN DE BESTURING / TRIMADO DE LA DIRECCION / REGO-
LAZIONE DEL COMANDO / TRIMMA STYRNINGEN / TRIMME STYRINGSKONTROLLEN
/ TRIMNING AF STYRINGEN

8 FAHRZEUGSTEUERUNG / VEHICLE CONTROL / CONTROLE DU VEHICULE / BESTU-
REN VAN DE AUTO / CONTROL DEL VEHICULO / COMANDO DEL VEICOLO / STYRA
BILEN / BILSTYRING / KORET@JSSTYRING

9 REIFENWECHSEL | CHANGE TIRES | CHANGEMENT DE PNEUS | BANDENWISSEL
CAMBIO PNEUMATICI | BYTE AV DACK | CAMBIO DE NEUMATICOS | DEKKSKIFTE
DAKSKIFTE
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